
Power BI Desktop

RECURSOS A DESEMBOLSAR POR PROGRAMA

RECURSOS A LIBERAR

253.438.634

148.463.107

EXTERNA INTERNA

POR PROGRAMA

FORTALEZA SUSTENTÁVEL

FINISA 2

FORTALEZA CIDADE CO…

PROINFRA

CPAC - OGU

PRÓ-TRANSPORTE -BRT …

131.668.992

122.680.672

87.516.769

34.252.873

21.160.083

4.622.352


